Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
Vantron | Public                                                www.vantrontech.com
MBOX6211 Industrial Mini Computer
 Product Brief
Vantron MBOX6211 is an entry-level industrial mini computer powered by Intel® Celeron® Elkhart Lake N6211 processor that features a dual-
core architecture with a base frequency of 1.2GHz. The integrated Intel® UHD Graphics GPU supports H.265/H.264 video codec, enabling
smooth 4K video playback at 30Hz while maintaining low bitrates.

Vantron | Public                                                www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outlines
 Ordering Information
MBOX6211 V1.5 © 2024 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may be updated or modified by Vantron Technology without prior notice.
Vantron Technology, Inc.               Tel: (650) 422-3128
48434 Milmont Drive, Fremont, CA 94538             Email: sales@vantrontech.com
Example Ordering No. Memory Storage Description Operating System
MBOX6211 4GB 64GB
RS232, RS485, RS422, CAN, USB,
dual Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Bluetooth
Windows 10 IoT
MBOX6211-M1 8GB 64GB Windows 10 IoT
MBOX6211-SSD1 4GB 64GB + 128GB SSD Windows 10 IoT
MBOX6211-M1SSD1 8GB 64GB + 128GB SSD Windows 10 IoT
Packing list
MBOX6211 Industrial mini computer 1
Wi-Fi & Bluetooth antenna 2
Serial port mating connector 2